
Fund Number Fund Name Dollar Days Apportionment Fund Total
10005 16020600 G Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc (9,145,781,954.40) (970,760.93) (970,760.93)
10005 16020600 G 10010 23011000 ADA Program (11,745,760.29) (1,246.73) (972,007.66)
10005 16020600 G 10011 16022800 FEMA Audit Reserve 1,075,410,000.00 114,147.27 (857,860.39)
10005 16020600 G 10012 16023000 Employer Health Contributions 1,090,978,947.00 115,799.80 (742,060.59)
10005 16020600 G 10076 30016900 Helicopter-Major Repair 40,116,535.06 4,258.09 (737,802.50)
10005 16020600 G 10100 16020900 Tribal Mitigation-Dry Cr 108,958,116.20 11,565.14 (726,237.36)
10005 16020600 G 10110 16020400 Refuse Franchise Fees 283,828,750.05 30,126.44 (696,110.92)
10005 16020600 G 10120 16040200 Assessment Appeals Set A 90.00 0.01 (696,110.91)
10005 16020600 G 10135 16021500 DR - October Fires 17-18 (36,381,387.37) (3,861.63) (699,972.54)
10005 16020600 G 10137 16022100 PG&E 2017 Fire Settlemnt 11,360,485,096.20 1,205,836.21 (520,000.33)
10005 16020600 G 10137 16022101 PG&E 2017 Fire Settlement (9,664,921,798.12) (1,025,864.00) (520,000.33)
10005 16020600 G 10138 16022200 Community Infrastructure Proj 708,078,529.09 75,157.59 (444,842.74)
10005 16020600 G 10139 16022300 Kincade Settlement 196,073,086.50 20,811.79 (424,030.95)
10005 16020600 G 10141 16022400 Disaster Response Fund 194,519,348.66 20,646.87 (403,384.08)
10005 16020600 G 10145 16021700 DR-4308 Feb 2017 Storms 39,420.00 4.18 (403,379.90)
10005 16020600 G 10147 16060100 2019 Late Feb Flood 77,632.20 8.24 (403,371.66)
10005 16020600 G 10149 16060200 2019 Kincade Fire Dis Fd 86,394.60 9.17 (403,362.49)
10005 16020600 G 10150 16060300 2020 Covid-19 Disaster 9,622,593.20 1,021.37 (402,341.12)
10005 16020600 G 10151 16060400 2020 LNU Fires Disaster 20,884.72 2.22 (402,338.90)
10005 16020600 G 10152 16060500 2020 Glass Fire Disaster 68,380.20 7.26 (402,331.64)
10005 16020600 G 10155 16022700 Designated Purposes Fund 5,112,030,534.30 542,606.37 140,274.73
10005 16020600 G 10156 16060700 Jan Severe Winter Storms 76,311.00 8.10 140,282.83
10005 16020600 G 10157 34400100 SPI Administration (245,047,891.56) (26,010.12) 114,272.71
10005 16020600 G 10158 16060800 2023 Feb Storms 2,824,397.35 299.79 114,572.50
10005 16020600 G 10205 16020300 General Fund Reserve 6,115,219,226.10 649,087.84 763,660.34
10005 16020600 G 10305 16050101 Salary Revolving-HRMS 291,464,704.60 30,936.94 794,597.28
10005 16020600 G 10405 16050201 CalWIN Revolving Fund 155,161,151.26 16,469.27 811,066.55
10005 16020600 G 10415 16050200 Claims Revolving Fund 2,502,675,950.56 265,641.59 1,076,708.14
10005 16020600 G 10435 16050301 USBank Virtual Pay Clear 61,790,407.74 6,558.62 1,083,266.76
10005 16020600 G 21122 40103100 Co Govt Center Devlpm 1A 289,929,492.00 30,773.99 1,114,040.75
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10005 16020600 G 21134 40104300 ISD Data Ctr Pwr Imprvmt (21.60) 0.00 1,114,040.75
10005 16020600 G 21138 40104700 Permit Sonoma-Reconfigur 5.40 0.00 1,114,040.75
10005 16020600 G 21139 40104800 Sheriff & CMP Generators (7,246,972.72) (769.22) 1,113,271.53
10005 16020600 G 21142 40105100 Parking Improvements (30.60) 0.00 1,113,271.53
10005 16020600 G 21149 40105800 CMP High Effic Boiler Replacement 2,039,391.39 216.47 1,113,488.00
10005 16020600 G 21151 40106000 Sheriff Electrifying Patrol (4,560,094.50) (484.02) 1,113,003.98
10005 16020600 G 21152 40106100 ROV-Counting Room Expansion 24,750,000.00 2,627.04 1,115,631.02
10005 16020600 G 21503 40201200 New ST Courthouse Coord 9,234,462.20 980.17 1,116,611.19
10005 16020600 G 21505 40201400 HOJ Underground Roof Drain 33.30 0.00 1,116,611.19
10005 16020600 G 21622 40303101 MADF Rec Yd Window Seal 8,673,017.50 920.58 1,117,531.77
10005 16020600 G 21623 40303200 MADF Housing Sfty&Scrty 67,291,110.90 7,142.48 1,120,550.65
10005 16020600 G 21623 40303201 MADF Housing Sfty&Scrty (38,849,452.80) (4,123.60) 1,120,550.65
10005 16020600 G 21624 40303300 Behav Health Housing Unt 141,481,778.40 15,017.30 1,135,567.95
10005 16020600 G 21630 40303900 MADF Tempered Water System 4,498,713.90 477.51 1,136,045.46
10005 16020600 G 21631 40304000 MADF Expansion Wing Cell Repair 44,052,597.00 4,675.88 1,140,721.34
10005 16020600 G 21632 40304100 MADF Secure Loading Dock 37,641,052.40 3,995.34 1,144,716.68
10005 16020600 G 21633 40304200 Upgrade MADF Lobby Doors 34,027,830.00 3,611.82 1,148,328.50
10005 16020600 G 22009 40401800 NCDF Bldg #500 Roof Replacement 24,956,566.20 2,648.97 1,150,977.47
10005 16020600 G 22109 40501800 JJC Roof Cap and Gutter Replacement 40,210,704.00 4,268.09 1,155,245.56
10005 16020600 G 22110 40501900 Juvenile Hall Fencing 67,713,092.73 7,187.27 1,162,432.83
10005 16020600 G 22301 40701000 Veteran Buildings Repair 215,573,167.71 22,881.59 1,185,314.42
10005 16020600 G 23006 40801500 2009 ADA SETP Improve 345,857,601.46 36,710.37 1,222,024.79
10005 16020600 G 23007 40801600 Redevelopment Improve (3,364,812.00) (357.15) 1,221,667.64
10005 16020600 G 23010 40801900 Communications Towers 155,357,288.69 16,490.09 1,238,157.73
10005 16020600 G 23011 40802000 Human Services Imp Proj 9,380,142.90 995.64 1,239,153.37
10005 16020600 G 23020 40802900 CEC EV Charger Install (20.70) 0.00 1,239,153.37
10005 16020600 G 23031 40804000 Chanate 204.30 0.02 1,239,153.39
10005 16020600 G 23035 40804400 Tidelands- Cannery Demo 63,540.00 6.74 1,239,160.13
10005 16020600 G 23041 40805000 Public Health & Morgue 2,775,932,184.68 294,645.83 1,533,805.96
10005 16020600 G 23048 40805700 Guerneville Satellite Site 32,195,884.20 3,417.37 1,537,223.33
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10005 16020600 G 23049 40805800 LG Switchgear 25,375,328.10 2,693.41 1,539,916.74
10005 16020600 G 23055 40806400 Eagles Nest-Landslide 14,824,857.00 1,573.56 1,541,490.30
10005 16020600 G 23056 40806500 District 5 Infrastructure 228,790,913.15 24,284.56 1,565,774.86
10005 16020600 G 24001 40900100 Hood Expansion (18,250,272.09) (1,937.14) 1,563,837.72
10005 16020600 G 24002 40900200 HelenPutnam Varnhagen (746,193.60) (79.20) 1,563,758.52
10005 16020600 G 24005 40900500 Hood RTP Lower Johnson 798,261.30 84.73 1,563,843.25
10005 16020600 G 24006 40900600 Doran Boat Launch (1,360,162.10) (144.37) 1,563,698.88
10005 16020600 G 24008 40900800 Doran ADA (98,565.30) (10.46) 1,563,688.42
10005 16020600 G 24011 40901100 Laguna Trail Ph 2 Brown 3,248.10 0.34 1,563,688.76
10005 16020600 G 24012 40901200 Copeland Creek Trail 37,300,399.96 3,959.18 1,567,647.94
10005 16020600 G 24013 40901300 Doran Major Maintenance 31,247,345.60 3,316.69 1,570,964.63
10005 16020600 G 24014 40901400 No. Sonoma Mountain Trl (2,552,423.06) (270.92) 1,570,693.71
10005 16020600 G 24015 40901500 Stillwater Cove Expans 5,407,319.62 573.95 1,571,267.66
10005 16020600 G 24016 40901600 Russian River Bike Trail 1,239,502.35 131.56 1,571,399.22
10005 16020600 G 24017 40901700 Los Guilicos Hood House 143,647.20 15.25 1,571,414.47
10005 16020600 G 24019 40901900 Mark West Creek Trail 12,876,290.10 1,366.73 1,572,781.20
10005 16020600 G 24021 40902100 Timber Cove Coastal 90,074.70 9.56 1,572,790.76
10005 16020600 G 24022 40902200 Hudeman Slough Boat 27,769,309.96 2,947.52 1,575,738.28
10005 16020600 G 24025 40902500 Crane Creek Park Expan 21,369,744.03 2,268.25 1,578,006.53
10005 16020600 G 24026 40902600 Foothill Park Ph 4 and 5 (6,424,050.86) (681.87) 1,577,324.66
10005 16020600 G 24028 40902800 Sonoma Schellville Bike 22,681,650.04 2,407.50 1,579,732.16
10005 16020600 G 24029 40902900 Sonoma Valley Trail 86,993,210.16 9,233.72 1,588,965.88
10005 16020600 G 24030 40903000 Estero Trail (2,081,369.70) (220.92) 1,588,744.96
10005 16020600 G 24031 40903100 Occidental Community Cen 257,147.70 27.29 1,588,772.25
10005 16020600 G 24032 40903200 Petaluma to Sebastopol T 300,105.00 31.85 1,588,804.10
10005 16020600 G 24033 40903300 SR Crk Trl Willowside to 1,455,544.80 154.50 1,588,958.60
10005 16020600 G 24034 40903400 Westside Boat Launch 21.60 0.00 1,588,958.60
10005 16020600 G 24035 40903500 Kenwood Plaza ADA (39,883.96) (4.23) 1,588,954.37
10005 16020600 G 24036 40903600 Steelhead Beach Ph 3 953,856.18 101.25 1,589,055.62
10005 16020600 G 24037 40903700 Cloverdale Regional Ph 4 5,399,595.90 573.13 1,589,628.75
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10005 16020600 G 24038 40903800 Sonoma Vly Regional Park 37,875,214.88 4,020.19 1,593,648.94
10005 16020600 G 24040 40904000 Schopflin Fields Ph 3 (9,116,823.85) (967.69) 1,592,681.25
10005 16020600 G 24041 40904100 BBBT Coastal N Harbor 82,362,675.16 8,742.22 1,601,423.47
10005 16020600 G 24042 40904200 Guerneville River Ph2&3 (29,705,691.92) (3,153.05) 1,598,270.42
10005 16020600 G 24044 40904400 BBBT Coastal Harbor (18,189.90) (1.93) 1,598,268.49
10005 16020600 G 24046 40904600 SF Bay Trail Petaluma 4,052,401.20 430.13 1,598,698.62
10005 16020600 G 24048 40904800 Riverfront Park Ph 3 82,398,812.12 8,746.06 1,607,444.68
10005 16020600 G 24049 40904900 Hldsburg Vets Mem Beach 1,089,068.40 115.60 1,607,560.28
10005 16020600 G 24050 40905000 Occidental to Coast Tr 547,593.30 58.12 1,607,618.40
10005 16020600 G 24051 40905100 Central Sonoma Valley 77,719.90 8.25 1,607,626.65
10005 16020600 G 24052 40905200 Watson School 954,579.60 101.32 1,607,727.97
10005 16020600 G 24053 40905300 BBBT Smith Brothers Road 3,439,508.55 365.08 1,608,093.05
10005 16020600 G 24054 40905400 Russian River Wtr Trail 2,098,503.00 222.74 1,608,315.79
10005 16020600 G 24056 40905600 Maxwell Farms Redevelopm (8,256,200.73) (876.34) 1,607,439.45
10005 16020600 G 24057 40905700 SEA RANCH ACC TR 8,021,086.20 851.38 1,608,290.83
10005 16020600 G 24058 40905800 Shiloh Ranch Ph 4 1,009,269.65 107.13 1,608,397.96
10005 16020600 G 24065 40906500 Gualala Park Expansion (8,815.50) (0.94) 1,608,397.02
10005 16020600 G 24067 40906700 Calabazas Creek Preserve (17,085,134.74) (1,813.47) 1,606,583.55
10005 16020600 G 24068 40906800 California Coastal Trail 2,581,563.85 274.01 1,606,857.56
10005 16020600 G 24069 40906900 Carrington Ranch 10,779,412.62 1,144.16 1,608,001.72
10005 16020600 G 24070 40907000 Coastal Trail Kashia Pom 3,248,925.60 344.85 1,608,346.57
10005 16020600 G 24072 40907200 Del Rio Woods 1,212,394.50 128.69 1,608,475.26
10005 16020600 G 24074 40907400 Gualala Pnt Major Maint 2,633,743.80 279.55 1,608,754.81
10005 16020600 G 24075 40907500 Gualala Point ADA (15,207,877.22) (1,614.21) 1,607,140.60
10005 16020600 G 24076 40907600 Helen Putnam ADA 69.30 0.01 1,607,140.61
10005 16020600 G 24077 40907700 Helen Putnam Kelly Creek 37,622,707.50 3,993.39 1,611,134.00
10005 16020600 G 24078 40907800 Laguna Tr Ph3 Ba 2 OccRd 298,053.90 31.64 1,611,165.64
10005 16020600 G 24079 40907900 Los Guilicos Upland Trai 258,451.20 27.43 1,611,193.07
10005 16020600 G 24082 40908200 Maxwell Farms ADA (7,459,289.10) (791.75) 1,610,401.32
10005 16020600 G 24084 40908400 Poff Ranch 838,800.07 89.03 1,610,490.35

 Page 4 of 4  4/10/2025 10:13:30 AM 



Fund Number Fund Name Dollar Days Apportionment Fund Total

1/1/2025 through 3/31/2025

Apportionment Report
Sonoma County

10005 16020600 G 24085 40908500 Ragle Ranch Restroom 40,788,429.48 4,329.41 1,614,819.76
10005 16020600 G 24087 40908700 Russ Riv Bke Tr MidReach 3,201,489.90 339.82 1,615,159.58
10005 16020600 G 24088 40908800 Russ Riv Wtr Tr LowReach 532,239.50 56.49 1,615,216.07
10005 16020600 G 24089 40908900 Russ Riv Wtr Tr MidReach 137,425.56 14.59 1,615,230.66
10005 16020600 G 24090 40909000 SanFran Bay Trail Sonoma (46,246.20) (4.91) 1,615,225.75
10005 16020600 G 24091 40909100 Sonoma Mountain Environs 24,636.16 2.61 1,615,228.36
10005 16020600 G 24092 40909200 Santa Rosa SE Greenway 2,567,235.00 272.49 1,615,500.85
10005 16020600 G 24093 40909300 Tolay Lake Reg Park Ph 1 2,232,388.30 236.95 1,615,737.80
10005 16020600 G 24094 40909400 Tolay Lake Shop Replacem (12,707,294.40) (1,348.79) 1,614,389.01
10005 16020600 G 24095 40909500 WCT Forstville Trailhead 3,486,990.10 370.12 1,614,759.13
10005 16020600 G 24096 40909600 WCT Wright to Sebstpl Rd (144,903.30) (15.38) 1,614,743.75
10005 16020600 G 24097 40909700 Willow Creek (769.50) (0.08) 1,614,743.67
10005 16020600 G 24098 40909800 Park Access Improvements 4,785,924.01 507.99 1,615,251.66
10005 16020600 G 24100 40910100 Taylor Mtn Ph 2 (50,529,691.00) (5,363.37) 1,609,888.29
10005 16020600 G 24102 40910200 Bay Area Ridge Trail 750,306.78 79.64 1,609,967.93
10005 16020600 G 24104 40910400 Dutch Bill Creek Bikeway (3,515,549.51) (373.15) 1,609,594.78
10005 16020600 G 24105 40910500 Ernie Smith Community Pa 5,149,486.97 546.58 1,610,141.36
10005 16020600 G 24106 40910600 Roseland Village JRT 8,817.30 0.94 1,610,142.30
10005 16020600 G 24107 40910700 Matanzas Creek Park (6,356.70) (0.67) 1,610,141.63
10005 16020600 G 24108 40910800 Laguna Trail Phase 1 (586,045.10) (62.20) 1,610,079.43
10005 16020600 G 24110 40911000 Geyserville River Access (5,682.60) (0.60) 1,610,078.83
10005 16020600 G 24111 40911100 Maddux Park Phase 4 1,574,190.47 167.09 1,610,245.92
10005 16020600 G 24112 40911200 Stewart's Point Trail (3,752,620.04) (398.31) 1,609,847.61
10005 16020600 G 24113 40911300 Stillwater Cove Renovati (653,705.92) (69.39) 1,609,778.22
10005 16020600 G 24114 40911400 Larson Park Improvements 233,010,799.90 24,732.47 1,634,510.69
10005 16020600 G 24115 40911500 Gossage Creek Bikeway 75,842.10 8.05 1,634,518.74
10005 16020600 G 24116 40911600 Hinebaugh Creek Bikeway 76,374.90 8.11 1,634,526.85
10005 16020600 G 24117 40911700 Hanson Rus Rvr Access (90,052.20) (9.56) 1,634,517.29
10005 16020600 G 24119 40911900 Hldsbrg Vets Mem Bch Rdv 12,815,999.70 1,360.33 1,635,877.62
10005 16020600 G 24120 40912000 Shiloh Ranch Renovation 7,555,865.66 802.00 1,636,679.62
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10005 16020600 G 24121 40912100 Wohler Beach Improv (135,965,012.93) (14,431.74) 1,622,247.88
10005 16020600 G 24122 40912200 Hood - Graywood Trail 12,231.90 1.30 1,622,249.18
10005 16020600 G 24123 40912300 Helen Putnam Renovation 5,656,937.91 600.44 1,622,849.62
10005 16020600 G 24124 40912400 Hood SR Creek Headwaters 4,335,570.00 460.19 1,623,309.81
10005 16020600 G 24125 40912500 Hood - McCormick (27,999,169.03) (2,971.92) 1,620,337.89
10005 16020600 G 24128 40912800 WCT JRT Bridge Repl Ph2 (298,679.33) (31.70) 1,620,306.19
10005 16020600 G 24129 40912900 Mark West Creek Ph1 (27,017,388.30) (2,867.71) 1,617,438.48
10005 16020600 G 24130 40913000 WCT-Green Valley Road 1,231,613.32 130.73 1,617,569.21
10005 16020600 G 24131 40913100 WCT-Occidental Road 7,816,615.63 829.68 1,618,398.89
10005 16020600 G 24133 40913300 SLP Renovation 38,174,235.12 4,051.93 1,622,450.82
10005 16020600 G 24137 40913700 Gleason Beach Access Imp 5,775,703.62 613.05 1,623,063.87
10005 16020600 G 24139 40913900 SF Bay Water Trail 893,664.90 94.86 1,623,158.73
10005 16020600 G 24141 40914100 Tolay Gathering Area (34,328,729.77) (3,643.76) 1,619,514.97
10005 16020600 G 24146 40914600 Mark West Creek IPA (29,112,086.77) (3,090.04) 1,616,424.93
10005 16020600 G 24152 40915200 Hood Lawson Ph 2 (2,383,468.09) (252.99) 1,616,171.94
10005 16020600 G 24153 40915300 WCT Hwy 116 to River Rd 2,213,004.24 234.89 1,616,406.83
10005 16020600 G 24154 40915400 Joe Rodota Trail Linear 44,738.10 4.75 1,616,411.58
10005 16020600 G 24155 40915500 Taylor Mtn Cooper Creek 11,014,803.08 1,169.14 1,617,580.72
10005 16020600 G 24157 40915700 Mark West Crk Cresta Rd (62,623,918.00) (6,647.09) 1,610,933.63
10005 16020600 G 24158 40915800 Taylor Phase 3 9,468,175.70 1,004.98 1,611,938.61
10005 16020600 G 24159 40915900 Cloverdale River Park Exp 18,033,803.10 1,914.16 1,613,852.77
10005 16020600 G 24160 40916000 Doran Climate Adaptation 3,550,788.30 376.89 1,614,229.66
10005 16020600 G 24161 40916100 North Sonoma Mountain Access 130,040.16 13.80 1,614,243.46
10005 16020600 G 24162 40916200 Bodega Harbor East Water Access (4,117.50) (0.44) 1,614,243.02
10005 16020600 G 24163 40916300 Monte Rio Redwood West Slope 1,676,114.10 177.91 1,614,420.93
10005 16020600 G 24164 40916400 Monte Rio Redwood East Slope 1,866,628.89 198.13 1,614,619.06
10005 16020600 G 24165 40916500 MWC Fisheries Enhancement 2,250,000.00 238.82 1,614,857.88
10005 16020600 G 24166 40916600 Gualala Point Visitor Ctr Reno 162,904.50 17.29 1,614,875.17
10005 16020600 G 24167 40916700 Chanslor Ranch 3,173,943.86 336.89 1,615,212.06
10005 16020600 G 24168 40916800 Odd Fellows River Access 18,722,420.84 1,987.25 1,617,199.31
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10005 16020600 G 24169 40916900 Wohler Road Maint Facility (423,076.86) (44.91) 1,617,154.40
10005 16020600 G 24170 40917000 Maxwell Phase 2 32,118,361.56 3,409.14 1,620,563.54
10005 16020600 G 24171 40917100 2023 Storm Hood Los Alamos (503,055.90) (53.40) 1,620,510.14
10005 16020600 G 24172 40917200 2023 Storm Hood Pythian (400,144.50) (42.47) 1,620,467.67
10005 16020600 G 24174 40917400 Son Schellville City Connect 9,912,798.45 1,052.17 1,621,519.84
10005 16020600 G 24175 40917500 Pinnacle Gulch Trail (1,486,088.14) (157.74) 1,621,362.10
10005 16020600 G 81125 80020600 Public Safety Augmentat 1,626,317.86 172.62 1,621,534.72
10005 16020600 G 81145 80021200 Judicial CL Trust 20,082,384.92 2,131.61 1,623,666.33
10005 16020600 G 81155 80040400 Insurance Prem Clearing (3,055,668.40) (324.34) 1,623,341.99
10005 16020600 G 81265 80052600 Intercounty Tax CL Trust 118,832.00 12.61 1,623,354.60
10005 16020600 G 81270 80052700 Delinquent Tax Trust 21,342,335.10 2,265.34 1,625,619.94
10005 16020600 G 81310 80080300 Estate of Deceased Trust 531,231.50 56.39 1,625,676.33
10005 16020600 G 81315 80080400 Unclaimed Deceased Trust 8,063,073.20 855.84 1,626,532.17
10005 16020600 G 81316 80080500 Coroner Unclaimed Deceas 952,668.90 101.12 1,626,633.29
10005 16020600 G 81320 80100300 Recorder Clearing Trust 19,745,716.47 2,095.87 1,628,729.16
10005 16020600 G 81330 80120400 BLD ALC Analysis Clear 26,460,073.83 2,808.55 1,631,537.71
10005 16020600 G 81340 80120600 Criminalistics Lab Clear 10,087.20 1.07 1,631,538.78
10005 16020600 G 81430 80220600 Sheriff's Civil Trust 19,894,002.59 2,111.61 1,633,650.39
10005 16020600 G 81435 80260300 Muni CT Daily Deposit TR 65,397,524.21 6,941.49 1,640,591.88
10005 16020600 G 82140 80050300 Tax Loss Reserve Trust 2,655,906,272.32 281,905.92 1,922,497.80
10005 16020600 G 82145 80050400 Auditors Tax Clearing TR 327,154,900.50 34,725.21 1,957,223.01
10005 16020600 G 82170 80070100 Tax Collector Trust (335,923.20) (35.66) 1,957,187.35
10005 16020600 G 82175 80070200 Subdivision Tax Trust 4,748,558.72 504.03 1,957,691.38
10005 16020600 G 82180 80070300 1911 Clearing Trust 5,157,216.90 547.40 1,958,238.78
10005 16020600 G 82185 80070400 Collection Officers TR 2,120,373.90 225.06 1,958,463.84
10005 16020600 G 82190 80070500 Redemption Officers TR 708,832,490.70 75,237.62 2,033,701.46
10005 16020600 G 82195 80070600 Transitional Tax Coll TR 362,163,529.10 38,441.13 2,072,142.59
10005 16020600 G 82205 80080100 Treasurer Holding Trust 1,109,280.60 117.74 2,072,260.33
10005 16020600 G 82470 80260100 Incorporated Cities TR 5,146,800.71 546.30 2,072,806.63
10005 16020600 G 82530 80190600 PSR-Supp. Law Enf Svcs 34,092,353.71 3,618.67 2,076,425.30
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10005 16020600 G 93999 90013599 School Bonds Clearing 34,186,161.86 3,628.62 2,080,053.92
10015 25011001 G IS Replacement A 1,082,000,376.42 114,846.79 114,846.79
10020 25011100 G IS Replacement B 263,323,647.00 27,949.97 27,949.97
10025 25011300 G Technology Investment Fd 17,810,156.70 1,890.42 1,890.42
10026 19020100 G Broadband Project 3,952,297.40 419.51 419.51
10035 21040400 G County Ctr Parking Enf 21,687,181.21 2,301.94 2,301.94
10040 21040301 G SCEW-Administration 45,209,507.58 4,798.67 4,798.67
10044 26010700 G Permit Sonoma Bond Depos 97,428,715.90 10,341.38 10,341.38
10045 26010200 G ARM Mitigation 31,493,826.90 3,342.85 3,342.85
10047 26010900 G Permit Sonoma-PRMD-General 239,247,854.54 25,394.49 25,394.49
